

Home Food Service - Agostino

Item Specification Sheet

Company Packed For	Town and Country
Product Name	Stuffed Pork Chops with Apple Almond Stuffing
CSB ID#	126774
Product Description	
Pieces Per Package	4
Piece Weight (in ounces)	6 oz
Package Weight	1.50 LB
Label ID	4x3 Town & Country Label
Netting	none
Insert	none
General Features and Benefits	All Natural Pork stuffed with an apple and almond stuffing mix.
Cooking Instructions	Preheat oven to 400*. Place chops in a baking dish lined with aluminum foil. Bake for 25 - 30 minutes. Use a meat thermometer to test the internal temperature and remove when the temperature registers 160°F or higher. *Please be aware that consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of food-borne illness.
Ingredients	Boneless Pork Chops, Breadcrumbs (Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour[Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thimine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Distilled Vinegar, Contains 2% or less of: Soybean Oil Shortening, Sugar, Salt, Leavening [Sodium Bicarbonate], Yeast, Spice Extractive, Dough Conditioners (Ascorbic Acid), L-Cystein Monochloride]], White Rice, Sugar, Dride Onions-Bell Peppers-Celery-Apples, Natural Flavors (Maltodextrin, Modified Butter Oil, Dry Butter [For Milk], Salt, Shrtening Powder, Guar Gum, Dodium Bicarbonate, Annatto & Turmeric For Color), Salt, Almonds (Nut), Modified Cornstarch, Cinnamon.

Allergins

ALMONDS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Nutrafacts

Nutrition Facts

Serv. Size6 oz (170g)

Serv. Per Cont.4

Calories 390

Fat Cal. 190

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount/serving	%DV*	Amount/serving	%DV*
Total Fat 22g	33%	Total Carb. 10g	3%
Sat. Fat 8g	38%	Fiber 1g	3%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 2g	
Cholest. 105mg	35%	Protein 37g	
Sodium 270mg	11%		
Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 2% • Calcium 6% • Iron 8%			

Package and Box Labels

Pork Chops Stuffed with

Apple Almond Stuffing

Ingredients: Boneless Pork Chops, Breadcrumbs (Enriched bleached Flour, [Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thimine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Distilled Vinegar, Contains 2% or less of: Soybean Oil Shortening, Sugar, Salt, Leavening [Sodium Bicarbonate], Yeast, Spice Extractive, Dough Conditioners [Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine monochloride, azodicarbonamid], Yeast Nutrients, [Calcium Sulfate, Ammonium Chloride], White Rice, Sugar, Dried Onions-Bell Peppers-Celery-Apples, Natural Flavors (Maltodextrin, Modified Butter Oil, Dry Butter [From Milk], Salt, Shortening Powder, Guar Gum, Sodium Bicarbonate, Annatto & Turmeric for Color), Salt, Almonds (nut), Modified Cornstarch, Cinnamon.

CONTAINS: ALMONDS, SOY, WHEAT

Cook to an internal temperature of 155°F.



#126774

4 - 6oz/pkg

24oz(1.5lb)

85